22/03/2000	REF	es Ics 18005195/A	103 Special Lastro	ection:
Surveyor Person Estimated Cos	Adnan Junicee Goh	ASSIGNMENT (Office of ECICS Bill to:		ne: 19/3/18850/pm
To Inspect Ve	StTP RES / OD RES / EV shicle No:	SLI-5581B J TUTOWORKS Ave 4 # 04-01	Insured;	SLQ 2959P 844 1985
Policy No: Sum Insured:	1	Claim No:	•	
	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	up erson Contacted: Suhaim	H.O.D	12pm-2pm Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (~ S115581B- 81Q 2959P-	X		
	Part by Par	\$5094.95 (R	ed: 8478	.28:62%

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SLL55818 Yr Regn: 2017 Iteh.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Chervolet Orlando cc 1362
at Workshop m/s	Colour Brown A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / NA
of	Sp.Reading 17602 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: ICLIYA7589HK608136.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorden/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
· Pro	Tyre Size: F: 215/60 R16
(Policy Condition)	R: 215/60R16.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or /Cunho
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 96 mm L/Bal. 96 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 21/03/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at 1st Antowork.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Pers 0/s.
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
TP EUCS.	
To the state of th	
RECEIVED 3 0 APR 2018	
KLULITE	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:
130/4 Tupiet Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 350
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 10
2) Add Fed	e: : Site Insp (\$)S +RSSI
- :	: Interview (\$) Photos .
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.): (\$ 5094.95)	:Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL 360

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 19 March 2018 5:01 PM

To:

suhaimi@firstautoworks.com.sg; assignments

Cc:

ECICS Claims

Subject:

RE: Accident involving SLL5581B against your insured SLQ2959P on 17/03/2018

Attachments:

SAS2376034.PDF[1].pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Suhaimi

Thank you for your email. We will appoint LKK for the survey.

Aside to LKK

Please assist to arrange for TP PRI.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Goh Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0182 FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg directly.

Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.

From: Suhaimi [mailto:suhaimi@firstautoworks.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 19 March, 2018 4:28 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Subject: Accident involving SLL5581B against your insured SLQ2959P on 17/03/2018

Dear Sir

We are instructed by Tang Sheng Fung Kelly to notify you of a road traffic accident on 17/03/2018 at about 2150 at Bishan St 11 To Braddell Rd involving our client's/customer's vehicle registration number SLL5581B and vehicle registration number SLQ2959P driven by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore accident statement/traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's/customer's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client/we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client/we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Thanks & Regards

Suhaimi Ong Service Executive 1st Autoworks Pte Ltd 23/Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) S'pore 415933

Tel: 6844 1985 Fax: 6844 5185



follow us on twitter





This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Expe	erts En Automobi	le de la companya de
CIC	CS LTD		Ref : CS	S/ICS18005195//	Atd3
#10-	MASEK BOULEVA 01 SUNTEC TOWE GAPORE 038987&	ER ONE		-03-2018	
			Code: IC	100	
		Policy Particulars			SLL 5581B
	Insured Veh.	SLQ 2959P	Veh. Insp		
	Policy No.		Coverage		0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$		0.00
	Assign From	JANICE GOH	Assign D	V. C.	20/03/2018
	The Cartie	Vehicle Part	iculars & Co	ondition	
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of R	eg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Condi	tions of Tyr	es	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4.		Descript	tion of Dam	ages	
5.		Gener	ral Informati	on	
	Accident Date	17/03/2018	Inspection		
_	Survey held at	1ST AUTOWORKS PTE LTD	ne s stante	personal designation of the second	
	Survey note at	23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #04-01 (SOUNTH WING) SINGAPORE 415933			
5a.	to a transfer so	The state of the same	Remarks		KARAMATAN SANTA
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	ITHOUT PRE	JUDICE" BASIS	REPAIRS.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	19/03/2018 11:58	
Date Of Accident	17/03/2018 21:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	BISHAN ST 11 TO BRADDELL RD (SLIP RD)	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

A STATE OF THE STA	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLL5581B	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	TANG SHENG FUNG KELLY	
NRIC No	S7931588E	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96954254	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96954254	
Vehicle Particulars		

Manufacturer	CHEVROLET	
Model	ORLANDO	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle	was being used at	

time of accident		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	

If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	DRIVATE CAR

venicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		

Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
5일(1) 1일(1) 1일(1) 1일(1) 1일(1) 1(1) (1)	

Policy Number	1800019529
Cover Note Number	

Driver	
Name of Driver	LOUIE CHUN YU
NRIC No	S7770756E
Date Of Birth	03/01/1977
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/01/2007
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mohile Number	(LOCAL) 465 92997026

Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82887926
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

Address

BLK 130 PUNGGOL WALK #02-14

Postcode

828776

NO

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

39

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

0.00

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: KELLY TANG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: LINUS LOUIE

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: LEONARD LOUIE

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: GENA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY TO CHECK FOR INCOMING VEHICLE. SUDDENLY, VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ2959P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as trythful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapure ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyhol)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.

MAILTEN NO.

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN		
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
	The last of the la	
	160	
ACCORDE CINCULARTERICES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	DF THE ACCIDENT	
201 11011010	LA DIAMAGOS TI	CHECK FOR NUCOMINE
my vehicle	WAS STATIONARY TO	THEY FOR MOMINION
1		0 0 00
Wester Sunik	any vertice B m7 (OMO MY VEHICLE NEHK .
Vallett 7 Sulta	7 - 2 - 12 - 17 - 1	
		Temperature Temperature
DECLARATION		
/We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect	
	1 111	
	Jano Vh N	7 -
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:
	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder TANG SHENG FUNG KELLY

Period of Insurance Engine No.

: 26 Feb 2018 To 27 Feb 2019

Chassis No.

A14NET162660009 KL1YA7589HK608159 Vehicle No.

: SLL55818

Policy No.

1800019529

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 27 Feb 2018

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

CHE/ROLET ORLANDO 14

Engine Capacity/Totinage 1,362,00 CC

Sum Insured Market Value

First Year of Registration 2017

and the second of the second

Driver Restriction

MA

Off Peak Car No.

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

TO PARKET AND AT ATTAINED AND REST 2010 AT TO A CANDID REAL ENGINE DESCRIPTION OF THE PARKET AND A TOP OF THE PARKET AND A TOP

Age Condition All Age Condition

Limitation as to use:

The PDIATE Mode of the PDIATE INTERESTING AND THE POPULATION OF THE POPULATION AND THE POPULATION OF T

Lote of Life 1800cc - Indiges Cuberial

In the part respected inspectation by Early 14 to the Operation of Early 14 to the Operati

EXCESS

Section 2

Windstree-1000

Named Driver and Excess where extrative

Tario Shero Pany Host, - 3000 (Den Campage), Laure Chamma - 8020 (Can Campage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRESIAUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Proposing Centre/ and Autor (Ad Teomiers Pro-claims regard (Approximately Angles Community Proposition (Ad Approximation Section 1) and the Administration Proposition Community (Approximation 1) and the Approximation Community (Administration Community Comm \$ THE registration of the National Argenties will be written before a higher ear

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company Employer's Loan INA

Inverses party that he below in which the Controls stand and expense of appropriate with the provisions of the Many senses Trust Party Risks and Compositions Act Video Technology Trust Risks and Composition Act Video Technology Trust Risks and Composition Act Video Technology Trust R

9000004005

DIRECT DUENTS D1 4:96

AND BUILDING TO SHENT OF YEAR #27-YE

SINGSPORE CZE126

Onderwritten by AtG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUDIORISED REPRESENTATIVE



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7770756E





LOUIE CHUN YU (LEI ZHENYU)

雷振宇

CHINESE
Date of birth Sex
03-01-1977 M
Country of birth
HONG KONG



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars =< 3000 kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 30 Jan 2007 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500 kg

NP 428A



Date of 4404 02-04-2007

APT BLK 130 PUNGGOL WALK #02-14 SINGAPORE 828776

NRC No. 87770756E

Date 26/12/2016

1st Autoworks Pte Ltd 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Repair Estimate

Date: 21/3/2018

Perise Reference: SLL5581B CHEVROLE ORLANDO

CHEVROLET ORLANDO

Make: 1.4AT TURBO Johnson Paint Plps 19.

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir.

RE: VEHICLE .: SLL5581B

CHASSIS NO.:KL1YA7589HK608156 ENGINE NO.:A14NET162660009

Name of insured .: TANG SHENG FUNG KELLY

Date of accident.: 17/03/2018

We append hereunder the estimated cost of repairs to be carried out to the above vehicle.

Parts

_	Qty		t Description	Price (SGD)
1	1	REAR TAILGATE	Deved	\$ 1,404.00
2	1	REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM	2	\$ 65.00
3	1	CHEVROLET LETTERING	[m	\$ 50.00
4	1	ORLANDO LETTERING		\$ 40.00
5	1	TURBO LETTERING		\$ 45.00
6	1	RHR TAILGATE LAMP	Not pe	10100
7	1	REAR WINDSCREEN WITH MOLDING	Me t	\$ 263.00
8	1	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM	men	\$ 340.00
9	1	REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Nen	\$ 240.00
10	1	REAR TAIL LID LATCH	gre a	\$ 220.00
11	1	REAR TAIL LID STRIKER	1	\$ 80.00
<u>12</u>	1	REAR BUMPER STEP PLATE	Deled	\$ 160.25
13	1	REAR BUMPER UPPER	Thely	\$ 1,467,00
14	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER	143	
<u>15</u>	1	REAR BUMPER SILL PLATE(SILVER)	Deld.	\$ 540.00 \$ 300.00
<u>16</u>	1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	ut	\$ 75.00
<u>17</u>	1	RHR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Could	\$ 95.00
<u>18</u>	1	REAR REVERSE LIGHT AND BRAKE LIGHT	Mn	\$ 401.00
19	1	RHR TAILLAMP cruled	?	\$ 527.00

<u>20</u>	1	RHR FENDER PROTECTOR	Her	\$	150.00
<u>21</u>	1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	New	\$	120.00
22	1	RHR BUMPER GUIDE, OTR	m	\$	60.00
23	1	LHR BUMPER GUIDE, OTR	AM	\$	
24	1	REAR BUMPER LEFT CENTRE GUIDE, INR	M	\$	60.00 50.00
<u>25</u>	1	REAR BUMPER RIGHT CENTRE GUIDE, INR	, and	\$	50.00
<u>26</u>	1	REAR BUMPER ABSORBER	764 Kir	\$	190.00
27	1	REAR BUMPER BEAM	7H M	•	
28	1	REAR END PANEL TRIM	24 h	\$	743.00
29	1	RHR FENDER INNER PLASTIC TRIM	Zul un	\$	125.00 320.00
30	1	REAR END PANEL OUTER	Pepis		
31	1	REAR END PANEL INNER	24 res	\$	680.00

Labour

No.

Labour Description

Price (SGD)

1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion,to panel beating,reshape,straighten,orientate and align repair /replacement parts. (\$220 PER DAY)	\$	1,320.00
2	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area (\$200 Per panel)	•	
3	To conduct anti rust of under carriage tuff coat	\$	1,200.00
	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate	\$	120.00
4	repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$	80.00
2	To remove and refix reverse sensor and conduct test	•	
2	To remove and refix rear tail gate windscreen	\$	80_00
7		\$	180.00
	To conduct transfer of parts from old tailgate to new tailgate	\$	350.00
3	To conduct water leakage test after repairs of vehicle	\$	50.00

1350

Labour Total: \$

3,380.00

Others

Other Description

140.	Qty			Price (SGD)
1	1	Number plate with casement	Men	¢ 45.00
2	10	Rear bumper upper clip	Xler	\$ 45.00 t
		apper clip	Nec	\$ 65.00 30

3	10	Rear bumper lower clip	ane	\$ 05.00
4	8	Fender Protector clip		\$ 65.00
5	8		Her	\$ 5 2.00
33577		Fender Liner Clip	we a	\$ 52.00
6	8	Rear end panel trim clip	Alex ca	\$ 52.00
7	12	Rear Tailage inner trim clip	Nen	\$ 78.00
8	10	Fender inner trim clips	me~	\$ 65.00
9	1	Rear Windscreen Sealant	Nu	\$ 80.00
10	1	Reverse sensor(1 set)	Rand	
11	1	Rear end panel insulation seal	Alol New	\$ 460.00
		parior modiation scal	Mo C NEC	\$ 80.00

570

Other Total: \$

1.094.00

GRAND TOTAL: \$

13,573.23

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

Yours faithfully

Suhaimi!

Service Executive

Suhaimi Ong

HP: 8298 8933 Fax:6844 5185

Adria Lig P/P 21/03/18. A-6 ayr.

tolel: 5084.95°

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian

1st Autoworks Pte Ltd

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

TAX INVOICE

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard #10-03 Suntec Tower One SINGAPORE 038987

GST Ref. No: 20-0000274-Z

Vehicle No: SLL5581B

Invoice No:

Chasis No: KL1YA7589HK608156

Engine No: A14NET162660009

Invoice Date:

AMOUNT SGD DESCRIPTION Parts 1,404.00 1 REAR TAILGATE 1 65.00 \$ REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM 2 1 \$ 50.00 CHEVROLET LETTERING 3 1 40.00 \$ ORLANDO LETTERING 4 1 \$ 45.00 TURBO LETTERING 5 1 \$ 160.25 REAR BUMPER STEP PLATE 6 1 1,467.00 \$ REAR BUMPER UPPER 7 1 \$ 540.00 REAR BUMPER LOWER 8 1 REAR BUMPER SILL \$ 300.00 9 PLATE(SILVER) REAR BUMPER TOWING \$ 75.00 10 1 COVER \$ 95.00 RHR BUMPER REFLECTOR 11 1 \$ 527.00 RHR TAILLAMP 12 1 \$ 150.00 1 RHR FENDER PROTECTOR 13 REAR BUMPER CENTRE \$ 120.00 1 14 GUIDE \$ 60.00 RHR BUMPER GUIDE, OTR 15 \$ 60.00 LHR BUMPER GUIDE, OTR 16 1 REAR BUMPER LEFT \$ 50.00 1 17 CENTRE GUIDE, INR REAR BUMPER RIGHT \$ 50.00 1 18 CENTRE GUIDE, INR

Total: \$ 5,258.25 Less 40%: \$ 2,103.30 Parts Total: \$ 3,154.95

Labour

No.	Description	Price (SGD)
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion,to panel beating,reshape,straighten,orientate and align repair /replacement parts. (\$220 PER DAY)	\$	440.00
2	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area (\$200 Per panel)	\$	600.00
3	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$	30.00
4	To remove and refix reverse sensor and conduct test	\$	60.00
5	To remove and refix rear tail gate windscreen	\$	120.00
6	To conduct transfer of parts from old tailgate to new tailgate	\$	100.00

Labour Total: \$ 1,350.00

Other

No.		Other Description	Price (SGD)
1	10	Rear bumper upper clip	\$ 30.00
2		Rear bumper lower clip	\$ 30.00
3	-	Fender Protector clip	\$ 10.00
4	1	Rear Windscreen Sealant	\$ 60.00
5	1	Reverse sensor(1 set)	\$ 460.00

Other Total: \$ 590.00

Total: \$ 5,094.95 GST (7%) \$ 356.65

Grand Total: \$ 5,451.60

Yours Faithfully,

Suhaimi On

Suhaimi Ong Service Advisor

Tel: 68441985 Fax:68445185

E&OE

- ALL CHEQUE PAYMENTS SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO "1ST Autoworks Pte Ltd".
- PLEASE INDICATE THE INVOICE NO. ON THE REVERSE SIDE.

Please check and finalize with me this invoice

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/ICS18005195/ATD3N2

Date:

07/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

ECICS Limited

Policy No:

Claimant

SLL5581B

Insured Vehicle No:

SLQ2959P

Vehicle No : Date of Loss:

17/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

17602 km

N/A

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLL5581B

Make & Model:

CHEVROLET ORLANDO, 1.4 (A) 28/02/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

A14NET162660009 KL1YA7589HK608156

Reg. Date: Colour:

Brown

Engine Capacity:

1362 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Front Left Side:

Kumho 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Kumho 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Kumho 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Kumho 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 10,193.22 0.00	Adjuster's 3,744.95 0.00	Difference 6,448.27 0.00	Diff % 63.26
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	3,380.00 0.00 0.00	1,350.00 0.00 0.00	2,030.00 0.00 0.00	60.06
Gross Total (S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	13,573.22 950.13	5,094.95 356.65	8,478.27 593.48	62.46 62.46
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,523.35	5,451.60	9,071.75	62.46

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/03/2018

Date Inspected:

21/03/2018

Inspected At:

1st Autoworks Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01

Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 07 May 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

CHEVROLET ORLANDO 1.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) M1-MPV Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLL5581B)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.			d Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	8	*REAR TAILGATE	Dented	1,404.00 FL	*1,404.00 FL
2	1		*REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM	Necessary	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
3	1		*CHEVROLET LETTERING	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
4	1		*ORLANDO LETTERING	Necessary	40.00 FL	*40.00 FL
5	1		*TURBO LETTERING	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
6	1		*RHR TAILGATE LAMP	Not Necessary	263.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN WITH MOLDING	Not Necessary	780.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	340.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	240.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR TAIL LID LATCH	Not Necessary	220.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR TAIL LID STRIKER	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER STEP PLATE	Deformed	160.25 FL	*160.25 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER UPPER	Deformed	1,467.00 FL	*1,467.00 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER	Deformed	540.00 FL	*540.00 FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER SILL PLATE (SILVER)	Deformed	300.00 FL	*300.00 FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Cut	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
17	1		*RHR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Cracked	95.00 FL	*95.00 FL
18	1		*REAR REVERSE LIGHT AND BRAKE LIGHT	Not Necessary	401.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*RHR TAILLAMP	Cracked	527.00 FL	*527.00 FL
20	1		*RHR FENDER PROTECTOR	Necessary	150.00 FL	*150.00 FL
21	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	Necessary	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
22	1		*RHR BUMPER GUIDE,OTR	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
23	1		*LHR BUMPER GUIDE,OTR	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
24	1		*REAR BUMPER LEFT CENTRE GUIDE,INR	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
25	1		*REAR BUMPER RIGHT CENTRE GUIDE,INR	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
26	1		*REAR BUMPER ABSORBER	Not Necessary	190.00 FL	
27	1		*REAR BUMPER BEAM	Not Necessary	743.00 FL	*- FL
28	1		*REAR END PANEL TRIM	Not Necessary	125.00 FL	
29	1		*RHR FENDER INNER PLASTIC TRIM	Not Necessary	320.00 FL	
30	1		*REAR END PANEL OUTER	Repair	680.00 FL	
31	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER	Not Necessary	470.00 FL	
32	1		*NUMBER PLATE WITH CASEMENT	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	
33	10		*REAR BUMPER UPPER CLIP	Necessary	65.00 FS	
34	10		*REAR BUMPER LOWER CLIP	Necessary	65.00 FS	
35	8		*FENDER PROTECTOR CLIP	Necessary	52.00 FS	하시
36	8		*FENDER LINER CLIP	Not Necessary	52.00 FS	
37	8		*REAR END PANEL TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	52.00 FS	36
38	12		*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	78.00 FS	
39	10		*FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	65.00 FS	
40	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	
41	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	460.00 FS	
42	1		*REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-F
F=Fr	ranchis	e part. S=SpcN	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	11,204.25	5,848.25

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
			- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/40.00% (S\$)	1,011.03	2,103.30
			Total Parts (S\$)	10,193.22	3,744.95
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ır Items			
TO DISMANTLE/RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION,TO PANEL BEATING,RESHAPE,STRAIGHTEN,ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR/REPLACEMENT PARTS	New	1,320.00	440.00
CARRY OUT SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,200.00	600.00
TO CONDUCT ANTI RUST OF UNDER CARRIAGE TUFF COAT	New	120.00	-
TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS, RECONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL FUNCTION AFTER REPAIR	New	80.00	30.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND CONDUCT TEST	New	80.00	60.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN	l New	180.00	120.00
TO CONDUCT TRANSFER OF PARTS FROM OLD TAILGATE TO NEW TAILGATE	New	350.00	100.00
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST AFTER REPAIRS OF VEHICLE	New	50.00	
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,380.00	1,350.00
	E Gross Labou		Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 3,380.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >